
ACT 2
DATE TIME LOCATION REHEARSAL NEEDED

Tues, Feb 18 5-7:30pm Auditorium Act 2, Scene 12
Ariel, Flounder, King Triton, 

Sebastian, Ursula, Flotsam, & 
Jetsam

7:30-8pm Auditorium Act 2, Scene 7 Ursula, Flotsam, & Jetsam

Thur, Feb 20 5-8pm Auditorium DANCE - Positoovity
Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, 

Sebastian, & Featured Dancers A 
& B

5-6:30pm Chorus Room Act 2, Scene 10
Ariel, Eric, Grimsby, King Triton, 

& Sebastian

6:30-7pm Chorus Room Act 2, Scene 9
Flounder, King Triton, Sebastian, 

& Sea Creatures

7-8pm Chorus Room Act 2, Scene 2 ADD Windward, Allana, & Aquata

Sun, Feb 23 2-5pm Auditorium Act 2, Scene 11
Ariel, Eric, Grimsby, Ursula, 

Flotsam, Jetsam, Princesses, & 
Maids

Tues, Feb 25 5-6:30pm Auditorium DANCE - Positoovity/ Positaggity
Ariel, Flounder, Scuttle, 

Sebastian, & Featured Dancers A 
& B

6:30-8pm Auditorium
DANCE - One Step Closer + Act 2, Scene 

6
Ariel & Eric

6:30-7:30 Chorus Room Act 2, Scene 1
Ariel, Eric, Flounder, Scuttle, 

Sebastian, & Featured Dancers A 
& B

Thur, Feb 27 5-8pm Auditorium DANCE - Les Poissons + Reprise Chef Louis, Sebastian, & Chefs

Sun, Mar 2 2-5pm Auditorium DANCE - Beyond My Wildest Dreams Ariel, Eric, Grimsby, & Maids

Tues, Mar 4 5-8pm Auditorium DANCE - Kiss the Girl

Ariel, Eric, Sebastian, Scuttle, 
Mersisters, Chefs, Maids, 

Princesses, Sea Plants, Sea 
Creatures, & Featured Dancers A 

& B

Thur, Mar 6 5-8pm Auditorium DANCE - Les Poissons Mayhem
Ariel, Eric, Grimsby, Sebastian, 

Chef Louis, Chefs, & Maids

5-5:30pm Chorus Room Act 2, Scene 5 Ariel, Eric, & Grimsby



ACT 2
DATE TIME LOCATION REHEARSAL NEEDED

Sun, Mar 9 2-3pm Auditorium DANCE - Entr'Acte
Merpeople, Sea Plants, Sea 

Creatures, & Featured Dancers A 
& B

3-4:30pm Auditorium DANCE - Ariel's Transformation Mersisters & Water Dancers

4:30-5pm Auditorium Act 2, Scene 12
Ariel, Flounder, King Triton, 

Sebastian, Ursula, Flotsam, & 
Jetsam

Tues, Mar 11 5-8pm Auditorium Act 2, Scene 13
Full Cast (except Ursula, 

Flotsam, & Jetsam)
Thur, Mar 13 5-8pm Auditorium RUN ACT 2 Full Cast
Sun, Mar 16 12-2pm Auditorium Set Building/ Move-in CREW ONLY

2-5pm Auditorium DANCE - Scene Transitions
Featured Dancers A & B & Sea 

Creatures
2-5pm Chorus Room Costumes, Hair, Makeup Full Cast


